
51

Ta
b

le
33

d
:V

al
ue

R
an

g
e

o
f

B
an

ks
'D

ep
o

si
ts

*:
S

ep
te

m
b

er
20

10

RA
NG

E
De

m
an

d
De

po
si
ts

Sa
vi
ng

s
De

po
si
ts

Ti
m
e
De

po
si
ts

M
ar
gi
n
De

po
si
ts

Fo
re
ig
n
Cu

rre
nc

y
De

po
si
ts

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'
00
0)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'
00
0)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'
00
0)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'
00
0)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'
00
0)

Up
to

Rs
50
0,
00
0

18
6,
39
1

5,
80
4,
85
7

1,
74
9,
73
3

49
,6
38
,6
64

84
,2
98

15
,4
36
,4
52

49
2

27
,3
78

35
,3
11

3,
21
3,
93
7

Ov
er

Rs
50
0,
00
0
an

d
Up

to
Rs

1,
00
0,
00
0

3,
43
2

2,
39
1,
10
9

25
,9
99

17
,7
22
,8
91

11
,2
50

8,
79
8,
89
3

7
5,
45
4

3,
81
7

2,
72
9,
91
6

Ov
er

Rs
1,
00
0,
00
0
an

d
Up

to
Rs

2,
00
0,
00
0

1,
84
4

2,
54
8,
55
1

10
,1
54

13
,7
06
,9
24

5,
66
7

8,
09
2,
00
8

0
0

7,
68
2

10
,9
95
,3
71

Ov
er

Rs
2,
00
0,
00
0
an

d
Up

to
Rs

5,
00
0,
00
0

1,
09
8

3,
39
0,
74
6

3,
06
0

8,
87
7,
97
1

1,
86
5

6,
19
3,
26
5

3
7,
39
7

2,
67
8

8,
49
5,
24
9

Ov
er

Rs
5,
00
0,
00
0
an

d
Up

to
Rs

10
,0
00
,0
00

39
9

2,
74
9,
77
8

62
9

4,
17
5,
02
6

55
5

4,
10
5,
28
3

0
0

1,
23
3

8,
75
7,
03
2

Ov
er

Rs
10
,0
00
,0
00

an
d
Up

to
Rs

25
,0
00
,0
00

21
7

3,
30
6,
25
6

27
6

4,
03
7,
35
5

29
5

4,
88
9,
61
5

0
0

1,
16
3

19
,4
75
,9
08

Ov
er

Rs
25
,0
00
,0
00

an
d
Up

to
Rs

50
,0
00
,0
00

75
2,
57
3,
13
0

92
3,
15
6,
47
1

11
8

4,
30
5,
70
5

0
0

58
2

21
,4
60
,8
26

Ov
er

Rs
50
,0
00
,0
00

an
d
Up

to
Rs

10
0,
00
0,
00
0

26
1,
75
6,
06
2

31
2,
04
4,
77
2

53
3,
76
1,
96
1

0
0

39
3

30
,8
77
,2
23

Ov
er
Rs

10
0,0

00
,00

0a
nd

Up
to
Rs

15
0,0

00
,00

0
3

38
2,
61
1

14
1,
77
3,
85
8

17
2,
18
5,
57
2

0
0

92
11
,1
06
,0
12

Ov
er
Rs

15
0,0

00
,00

0a
nd

Up
to
Rs

20
0,0

00
,00

0
5

83
6,
90
6

4
74
6,
69
6

11
2,
07
2,
75
9

0
0

11
4

21
,0
29
,8
97

Ov
er
Rs

20
0,0

00
,00

0a
nd

Up
to
Rs

30
0,0

00
,00

0
5

1,
20
8,
14
7

5
1,
17
6,
54
5

7
1,
59
2,
19
7

0
0

54
13
,1
62
,3
17

Ex
ce
ed

in
g
Rs

30
0,
00
0,
00
0

1
83
5,
33
2

8
2,
93
9,
50
6

10
5,
59
9,
87
8

0
0

15
9

17
5,
25
0,
92
7

TO
TA

L
19
3,
49
6

27
,7
83
,4
84

1,
79
0,
00
5

10
9,
99
6,
67
9

10
4,
14
6

67
,0
33
,5
90

50
2

40
,2
29

53
,2
78

32
6,
55
4,
61
3

* In
clu

de
all

de
po
sit
sm

ob
ilis

ed
fro

m
re
sid

en
ts
an
d
Gl
ob
al
Bu

sin
es
sL

ice
nc
e
Ho

lde
rs
.

Fi
gu
re
sm

ay
no
ta
dd

up
to
to
ta
ls
du
e
to
ro
un
din

g.
So

ur
ce
:S
ta
tis
tic
sD

ivi
sio

n.

Bulletin December- 2010:Layout 1  1/18/11  1:40 PM  Page 51


